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LAQUA Superprestige Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 26/11/2023

Programmanr. 19 Heren, 200m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
26/11/2023 - 10:25 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Leef. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 15 jaar

1. DE SWERDT Mathias 15 Trust 1:58.04 596 27.11 29.79 30.57 30.57
2. D'HOOGE Liam 15 Sta 2:09.20 454 28.97 32.54 34.20 33.49
3. LISSENS Tuur 13 Leuven Aquatics 2:09.22 454 29.58 32.87 33.71 33.06
4. PELGRIMS Lowie 15 Zwemclub Tremelo 2:10.78 438 30.77 33.67 34.28 32.06
5. GEENS Dré 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 2:14.32 404 31.67 34.75 34.56 33.34
6. LANGENBICK Leon 13 Sta 2:16.71 384 31.15 34.61 35.45 35.50
7. ZOUHRI Amir 13 Leuven Aquatics 2:17.22 379 32.12 35.02 35.84 34.24
8. DE COCK Emiel 13 Sta 2:21.41 346 32.58 35.74 36.64 36.45
9. VANDERLINDEN Roald 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:24.39 325 33.54 36.43 37.29 37.13

10. SLOOTMAEKERS Matteo 13 Leuven Aquatics 2:26.47 312 33.89 37.42 38.07 37.09
11. VROMAN Finn 11 Sta 2:32.32 277 34.64 38.40 41.19 38.09
12. DIERICK Oscar 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:33.99 268 33.15 38.76 41.22 40.86
13. SPADEA Mattia 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:38.85 244 37.85 40.97 41.76 38.27
14. DERAEMAECKER Mathias11 Leuven Aquatics 2:41.21 234 37.71 40.82 42.30 40.38
15. LAPEIRRE Tieben 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:48.04 206 37.83 42.67 44.71 42.83
dis VROMAN Wout 13 Sta 2:19.68 32.92 35.31 36.63 34.82

SW 4.4 - valse start

11 jaar en ouder

1. VAN DE SOMPEL Jarne 19 Sta 1:56.99 612 27.57 29.38 30.14 29.90
2. GOETHALS Matthis 17 Sta 1:57.32 607 27.09 29.54 30.60 30.09
3. DE SWERDT Mathias 15 Trust 1:58.04 596 27.11 29.79 30.57 30.57
4. DUFLOUCQ Seppe 17 Iswim 2:00.06 566 27.20 30.37 31.57 30.92
5. VAN GENECHTEN Sander20 Leuven Aquatics 2:00.08 566 27.66 30.47 31.12 30.83
6. BAETEN Lukas 16 Leuven Aquatics 2:02.51 533 27.74 30.60 32.34 31.83
7. PAUWELS Sander 16 Trust 2:05.34 498 28.72 31.81 32.74 32.07
8. D'HOOGE Liam 15 Sta 2:09.20 454 28.97 32.54 34.20 33.49
9. LISSENS Tuur 13 Leuven Aquatics 2:09.22 454 29.58 32.87 33.71 33.06

10. DEVOS Jochem 16 Iswim 2:09.59 450 29.17 32.61 34.10 33.71
11. PELGRIMS Lowie 15 Zwemclub Tremelo 2:10.78 438 30.77 33.67 34.28 32.06
12. GEENS Dré 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 2:14.32 404 31.67 34.75 34.56 33.34
13. LANGENBICK Leon 13 Sta 2:16.71 384 31.15 34.61 35.45 35.50
14. ZOUHRI Amir 13 Leuven Aquatics 2:17.22 379 32.12 35.02 35.84 34.24
15. DE COCK Emiel 13 Sta 2:21.41 346 32.58 35.74 36.64 36.45
16. VANDERLINDEN Roald 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:24.39 325 33.54 36.43 37.29 37.13
17. SLOOTMAEKERS Matteo 13 Leuven Aquatics 2:26.47 312 33.89 37.42 38.07 37.09
18. VROMAN Finn 11 Sta 2:32.32 277 34.64 38.40 41.19 38.09
19. DIERICK Oscar 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:33.99 268 33.15 38.76 41.22 40.86
20. SPADEA Mattia 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:38.85 244 37.85 40.97 41.76 38.27
21. DERAEMAECKER Mathias11 Leuven Aquatics 2:41.21 234 37.71 40.82 42.30 40.38
22. LAPEIRRE Tieben 12 Leuven Aquatics 2:48.04 206 37.83 42.67 44.71 42.83
dis VROMAN Wout 13 Sta 2:19.68 32.92 35.31 36.63 34.82

SW 4.4 - valse start


